porter

Thank you for booking with Porter. Booking date
Your payment has been received. Oct 20, 2022

Donald Luther Johnathan Rusnak

Flights

4660004082

PD 249 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Ottawa (YOW) | Nov 1,

2022 at 12:05 PM | Flexible Fare
Taxes, Fees and Charges
Air Traveller Security Charge
NAV and Surcharges
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)

Seat Selection

Booking Receipt

Confirmation number
E1D97L

$326.71 CAD
$326.71

$254.00

$72.71

$7.12
$28.00
$37.59

$ 0.00

PD 249 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Ottawa (YOW) | Nov 1, 2022 at 12:05 PM | Flexible

Fare
Seats: 2D

Baggage

$0.00

$0.00

PD 249 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Ottawa (YOW) | Nov 1, 2022 at 12:05 PM | Flexible

Fare

First Checked Bag

Total cost

Payment summary
Transaction Date Method of Payment

Visa
Oct 21, 2022
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-3671

Nov 5, 2022 Visa
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-3671

Payment Status

Approved
09978G

Approved

$0.00

$326.71 CAD

Payment Amount

$636.47

- $309.76



Total paid $326.71 CAD

Total owing $0.00 CAD

GST/HST Number QST Number
841583271 1212573775



	Payment summary

