

Booking Receipt

Thank you for booking with Porter. Your payment has been received.

Booking date Confirmation number
Oct 20, 2022 E1D97L

Donald Luther Johnathan Rusnak	4660004082	\$326.71 CAD		
Flights		\$326.71		
PD 249 Thunder Bay (YQT) to Ottav 2022 at 12:05 PM Flexible Fare	va (YOW) Nov 1,	\$254.00		
Taxes, Fees and Charges		\$72.71		
Air Traveller Security Charge		\$7.12		
NAV and Surcharges		\$28.00		
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)		\$37.59		
Seat Selection		\$ 0.00		
PD 249 Thunder Bay (YQT) to Ottawa (YOW) Nov 1, 2022 at 12:05 PM Flexible Fare				
Seats: 2D		\$0.00		
Baggage		\$0.00		
PD 249 Thunder Bay (YQT) to Ottawa (YOW) Nov 1, 2022 at 12:05 PM Flexible Fare				
First Checked Bag		\$0.00		
Total cost		\$326.71 CAD		

Payment summary

Transaction Date	Method of Payment	Payment Status	Payment Amount
Oct 21, 2022	Visa xxxx-xxxx-xxxx-3671	Approved 09978G	\$636.47
Nov 5, 2022	Visa xxxx-xxxx-xxxx-3671	Approved	- \$309.76

Total paid \$326.71 CAD

Total owing \$0.00 CAD

GST/HST Number QST Number 841583271 1212573775